— ®
CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL AKU/ item No. 8791804 Egg;l;g!-
AKU VRTACKA S PRIKLEPEM

v ~'@: )
lg"f'ﬁq’ '

v
4
(4

PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET / TECHNICKA DOKUMENTACE PRODUKTU - 1



Iltem No. 8791 804

EXTOL

INDUSTRIAL

factory part number description popis qty/ks Mad;;faé:,s‘l’;d;ﬂ"'/
1 3470800791 Screw m6*25 Sroub M625 1
2 3410402841 Chuck sklicidlo 1 8791804-2
3 13002102131 Push buttons high and low tlacitko pro vysokou a nizkou rychlost 1 8791804-3
4 3289040241 Button wire drat pro tlacitko 1 8791804-4
5 2170105151 Gear box assembly Ztej:)ar:' : t‘;ﬁ‘;g:zvr:’égi :JSA soznacenim - g291804-5
6 12360137371 Stator stator 1 8791804-6
7 3300801031 Motor gear ozubené kolo motoru 1 8791804-7
8 13540135921 Bearing 625-2RS lozisko 2 8791804-8
9 2380140541 Rotor rotor 1 8791804-9
10 3001187441 Back cover zadni kryt 1 8791804-10
11 13470266601 Screw ST3*14 samorezny Sroub 13
123002021781 Left and right handle housing levy a pravy kryt rukojeti 1 8791804-12
13 13470144961 Nut M3*4 matice 2
14 13004002161 Adaptor adaptér (levy a pravy) 1 8791804-14
15 3200309101 Rubber pin gumovy cep 2 8791804-15
16 2130107741 Controller set sestava reguldtoru 1 8791804-16
16-1 : 3640304111 Switch spinac 1 8791804-16-1
16-2 | 2130200631 Electrode holder deska s kontakty 1 8791804-16-2
17 3004007761 Clear light shade prahledny kryt svétla 1 8791804-17
18 13002106771 Switch push button tlacitko spinace 1 8791804-18
19 13004009301 Key panel panel tlacitek 1 8791804-19
20 3000280741 Auxiliary handle pomocna rukojet 1 8791804-20
21 3340143711 Belt buckle prezka na femen 1 8791804-21
22 3470214401 Screw M3*8 sroub 1

PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET / TECHNICKA DOKUMENTACE PRODUKTU - 2



